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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Reiff            M 20-29       0/67    6:01     1:18:46
2     Jason Arango           M 30-39      0/125    6:05     1:19:39
3     Lucas Reichley         M 20-29       0/67    6:19     1:22:50
4     Darryn Frafford        M 30-39      1/125    6:34     1:26:06
5     Seth Regenold          M 30-39      2/125    6:57     1:31:09
6     Lawrence Beck          M 50-59       1/15    7:00     1:31:43
7     Lori Buratto           F 40-49      0/101    7:00     1:31:47
8     Kyle Davis             M 30-39      3/125    7:01     1:32:00
9     Thomas Ochoa           M 30-39      4/125    7:02     1:32:07
10    Chris Riddle           M 40-49       1/56    7:08     1:33:28
11    Dan Hollingsworth      M 40-49       2/56    7:12     1:34:15
12    Sam Cole               M 30-39      5/125    7:14     1:34:41
13    Adam Ott               M 40-49       3/56    7:14     1:34:51
14    Rich Getto             M 30-39      6/125    7:16     1:35:12
15    Tim Sheppard           M 40-49       4/56    7:18     1:35:32
16    Anja Tjaden            F 20-29      0/119    7:26     1:37:25
17    Isaac Contreras Sandov M 20-29       1/67    7:31     1:38:34
18    Ellen Maddock          F 30-39      0/206    7:32     1:38:44
19    Nathan Smith           M 20-29       2/67    7:34     1:39:08
20    Albert Wan             M 20-29       3/67    7:39     1:40:09
21    David Cross            M 40-49       5/56    7:39     1:40:15
22    Katherine Robinson     F 20-29      1/119    7:39     1:40:16
23    Justin Graving         M 30-39      7/125    7:40     1:40:30
24    Tim Park               M 20-29       4/67    7:40     1:40:30
25    Nate Robinson          M 30-39      8/125    7:41     1:40:40
26    Alex Sigman            M 40-49       6/56    7:41     1:40:41
27    Joseph Porter          M 30-39      9/125    7:42     1:40:51
28    Liam Combes            M 01-19        1/3    7:43     1:41:00
29    Kevin Zhai             M 20-29       5/67    7:43     1:41:05
30    Graham Malmgren        M 20-29       6/67    7:44     1:41:22
31    Tony Andrews           M 50-59       2/15    7:45     1:41:38
32    Nadya Martin           F 30-39      1/206    7:46     1:41:45
33    Robyn Wilson           F 30-39      2/206    7:46     1:41:48
34    Chris Makarsky         M 30-39     10/125    7:49     1:42:27
35    Tom Marshall           M 20-29       7/67    7:50     1:42:34
36    Erik Millan Jimenez    M 30-39     11/125    7:51     1:42:48
37    Grant Hopper           M 40-49       7/56    7:52     1:43:01
38    Zach Johnson           M 20-29       8/67    7:52     1:43:02
39    David Clark            M 50-59       3/15    7:52     1:43:06
40    Ekaterina Hardin       F 30-39      3/206    7:52     1:43:07
41    Benjamin Scott         M 30-39     12/125    7:53     1:43:16
42    Matthew Harris         M 30-39     13/125    7:53     1:43:19
43    matt inman             M 30-39     14/125    7:54     1:43:30
44    Theresa Gildner        F 20-29      2/119    7:55     1:43:37
45    Josh Anderson          M 20-29       9/67    7:55     1:43:47
46    Glen Magee             M 30-39     15/125    7:56     1:43:50
47    Robert Knepp           M 30-39     16/125    7:56     1:43:59
48    Randy Erber            M 40-49       8/56    7:57     1:44:06
49    Sammy Chowdhury        F 30-39      4/206    7:57     1:44:09
50    Nick Luchsinger        M 20-29      10/67    7:58     1:44:18
51    Lesley Mettler-Auld    F 40-49      1/101    7:58     1:44:19
52    Joseph Gildner         M 50-59       4/15    7:59     1:44:30
53    Jason Byrd             M 30-39     17/125    7:59     1:44:32
54    Chris Brackett         M 30-39     18/125    7:59     1:44:38
55    Seana Davidson         F 40-49      2/101    7:59     1:44:41
56    David Forbes           M 50-59       5/15    8:00     1:44:47
57    Amy Defrank            F 30-39      5/206    8:00     1:44:49
58    David Duffy            M 20-29      11/67    8:02     1:45:16
59    Rebecca Adamson        F 40-49      3/101    8:03     1:45:26
60    Unknown Partic. 1017   M 00-00        1/2    8:03     1:45:28
61    Jessie Wammock         F 30-39      6/206    8:05     1:45:59
62    Michael Hoopmann       M 30-39     19/125    8:06     1:46:08
63    Charlene Yeung         F 20-29      3/119    8:06     1:46:13
64    Shaun Mollica          F 30-39      7/206    8:07     1:46:23
65    John Mattos            M 40-49       9/56    8:07     1:46:23
66    Becky Jhu              F 30-39      8/206    8:07     1:46:25
67    Adam Dovalina          M 20-29      12/67    8:08     1:46:27
68    Drew Laxton            M 30-39     20/125    8:08     1:46:34
69    Craig Brownson         M 30-39     21/125    8:08     1:46:34
70    Brian Montgomery       M 30-39     22/125    8:08     1:46:35
71    Duane Francy           M 30-39     23/125    8:09     1:46:40
72    Issac Andrade          M 30-39     24/125    8:10     1:46:56
73    Seoyeon Yang           F 20-29      4/119    8:10     1:46:58
74    Matt McCall            M 30-39     25/125    8:10     1:46:58
75    Steve Attwood          M 40-49      10/56    8:12     1:47:25
76    Rebecca Kelley         F 30-39      9/206    8:13     1:47:38
77    Kirsten Nesholm        F 40-49      4/101    8:13     1:47:40
78    Michael Guenther       M 20-29      13/67    8:13     1:47:44
79    Austin Hackett         M 20-29      14/67    8:17     1:48:33
80    Katie Havens           F 30-39     10/206    8:21     1:49:28
81    Paul Duffy             M 30-39     26/125    8:22     1:49:32
82    Sam Drake              M 20-29      15/67    8:23     1:49:53
83    Harpreet Cheema        M 30-39     27/125    8:24     1:49:59
84    Aubrey Davidson        F 20-29      5/119    8:24     1:50:01
85    Lizzi Hahn             F 01-19        1/2    8:24     1:50:02
86    Angela Kuzior          F 30-39     11/206    8:25     1:50:09
87    Trevor Quinlan         M 20-29      16/67    8:27     1:50:41
88    Jennifer Dandrea       F 30-39     12/206    8:27     1:50:43
89    Bill Moats             M 30-39     28/125    8:28     1:50:55
90    Donnie Morrison        M 30-39     29/125    8:29     1:51:09
91    Craig Vilk             M 30-39     30/125    8:29     1:51:11
92    Oliver Hohertz         M 30-39     31/125    8:30     1:51:16
93    Samantha Jarema        F 20-29      6/119    8:30     1:51:18
94    Kathy Morrisson        F 40-49      5/101    8:30     1:51:21
95    Linda McCandless       F 40-49      6/101    8:30     1:51:21
96    Jennifer Maraschky     F 30-39     13/206    8:31     1:51:33
97    Sam Robbins            F 50-59       1/26    8:32     1:51:44
98    Nabil Pike             M 40-49      11/56    8:32     1:51:52
99    Jarad Skaley           M 30-39     32/125    8:33     1:52:03
100   Katie Meihaus          F 20-29      7/119    8:34     1:52:18
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101   Ian Lee                M 30-39     33/125    8:35     1:52:27
102   Jenn Maples            F 40-49      7/101    8:35     1:52:29
103   Adam Krett             M 40-49      12/56    8:35     1:52:30
104   Corre Kombol           F 30-39     14/206    8:37     1:52:54
105   Jamil Haque            M 40-49      13/56    8:38     1:53:01
106   Jeremy Whalen          M 30-39     34/125    8:38     1:53:07
107   Sarah Martin           F 30-39     15/206    8:39     1:53:13
108   Mark Goodro            M 40-49      14/56    8:39     1:53:22
109   Ryan Johnson           M 20-29      17/67    8:40     1:53:27
110   Travis Morrison        M 20-29      18/67    8:40     1:53:28
111   Matt Bremmer           M 30-39     35/125    8:40     1:53:38
112   Kyleen Hodges          F 20-29      8/119    8:41     1:53:39
113   Ed Allen               M 40-49      15/56    8:41     1:53:40
114   Lynn Erber             F 40-49      8/101    8:41     1:53:42
115   Scott Ressler          M 01-19        2/3    8:41     1:53:47
116   Andrea Eberly          F 30-39     16/206    8:41     1:53:51
117   Sarah Koch             F 30-39     17/206    8:42     1:53:54
118   Jessica Bourne         F 20-29      9/119    8:42     1:53:56
119   Matthew Johnson        M 30-39     36/125    8:42     1:53:56
120   David Kahn             M 40-49      16/56    8:43     1:54:15
121   David Anderson         M 50-59       6/15    8:43     1:54:16
122   Mark Owens             M 30-39     37/125    8:44     1:54:30
123   Terry Arnhold          M 50-59       7/15    8:45     1:54:33
124   Sarah Shahrabani       F 30-39     18/206    8:45     1:54:41
125   Matthias Lee           M 40-49      17/56    8:45     1:54:44
126   Natalie Blackstone     F 30-39     19/206    8:46     1:54:49
127   Roey Phillips          M 30-39     38/125    8:46     1:54:49
128   Lauren Vest            F 30-39     20/206    8:47     1:55:02
129   Izi Behar              M 50-59       8/15    8:47     1:55:07
130   Jane Gooding           F 30-39     21/206    8:47     1:55:09
131   Erin Dopfel            F 30-39     22/206    8:48     1:55:21
132   Jenny Nichols          F 40-49      9/101    8:49     1:55:25
133   Julio Gaspar           M 20-29      19/67    8:49     1:55:27
134   Carter Rabasa          M 30-39     39/125    8:49     1:55:31
135   Morgan Keese           F 20-29     10/119    8:49     1:55:31
136   Will Morton            M 30-39     40/125    8:49     1:55:31
137   Justin Mahood          M 20-29      20/67    8:49     1:55:36
138   Kara Bates             F 20-29     11/119    8:50     1:55:41
139   Bill Spencer           M 50-59       9/15    8:50     1:55:42
140   Kat Laxton             F 30-39     23/206    8:51     1:55:57
141   Richard Imperial       M 30-39     41/125    8:52     1:56:06
142   Elizabeth Partington   F 40-49     10/101    8:53     1:56:17
143   Cris Holdorph          M 40-49      18/56    8:55     1:56:44
144   Meghan Coffey          F 20-29     12/119    8:55     1:56:46
145   Brian Fisher           M 30-39     42/125    8:55     1:56:53
146   Amy Clark              F 20-29     13/119    8:56     1:57:08
147   Troy Rahmig            M 30-39     43/125    8:58     1:57:32
148   Corina Rahmig          F 30-39     24/206    8:58     1:57:33
149   Sarah Hamilton         F 30-39     25/206    9:00     1:57:48
150   Laura Duffy            F 30-39     26/206    9:00     1:57:48
151   Malia Douglas          F 20-29     14/119    9:00     1:57:51
152   Brandon Wei            M 20-29      21/67    9:00     1:57:56
153   Caitlin Moran          F 20-29     15/119    9:02     1:58:20
154   Rob Umberger           M 40-49      19/56    9:03     1:58:38
155   Josh Mecouch           M 20-29      22/67    9:04     1:58:41
156   Anu Parvatiyar         F 20-29     16/119    9:04     1:58:42
157   Shane Delight          M 30-39     44/125    9:04     1:58:48
158   Tim Fonken             M 40-49      20/56    9:05     1:58:57
159   Delaine Clizbe         F 40-49     11/101    9:06     1:59:10
160   Holly Ginsberg         F 40-49     12/101    9:06     1:59:11
161   James Teshima          M 40-49      21/56    9:07     1:59:29
162   Julie Cox              F 40-49     13/101    9:08     1:59:34
163   Meg Fiala              F 30-39     27/206    9:08     1:59:35
164   Marissa Philp          F 20-29     17/119    9:08     1:59:36
165   Mari Sullivan          F 40-49     14/101    9:08     1:59:41
166   Steve Harding          M 60-99        1/2    9:09     1:59:50
167   Glory Francke          F 40-49     15/101    9:09     1:59:51
168   Taylor Black           M 20-29      23/67    9:09     1:59:53
169   Keith Borland          M 20-29      24/67    9:09     1:59:57
170   Lucy Panteleeff        F 40-49     16/101    9:10     2:00:01
171   Scotti Warren          F 20-29     18/119    9:10     2:00:06
172   Christopher Bailey     M 40-49      22/56    9:11     2:00:14
173   Ilona Bodderij         F 30-39     28/206    9:11     2:00:17
174   Gary Yee               M 30-39     45/125    9:11     2:00:17
175   Jon Lin                M 30-39     46/125    9:11     2:00:17
176   Lily Higgins           F 30-39     29/206    9:12     2:00:25
177   Mark Joedicke          M 30-39     47/125    9:12     2:00:33
178   Michal Wnukowski       M 20-29      25/67    9:13     2:00:40
179   Victoria Morrella      F 40-49     17/101    9:13     2:00:44
180   Lillian Karabaic       F 20-29     19/119    9:13     2:00:44
181   Andrew Stuko           M 20-29      26/67    9:13     2:00:49
182   Jonathan Lee           M 20-29      27/67    9:14     2:00:52
183   Chris McGee            M 20-29      28/67    9:14     2:00:53
184   Iris Thompson          F 20-29     20/119    9:14     2:01:00
185   Justin Read            M 30-39     48/125    9:15     2:01:05
186   Juliet Roske           F 30-39     30/206    9:15     2:01:06
187   Marty McAlpine         M 30-39     49/125    9:15     2:01:11
188   Jason Sykes            M 30-39     50/125    9:15     2:01:13
189   Melissa Robinson       F 30-39     31/206    9:15     2:01:14
190   Terri Creech           F 20-29     21/119    9:15     2:01:16
191   Courtney Harris        F 20-29     22/119    9:16     2:01:25
192   Justin Griner          M 30-39     51/125    9:16     2:01:30
193   Sarah Shafer           F 30-39     32/206    9:16     2:01:30
194   Jen Sotolongo          F 30-39     33/206    9:18     2:01:46
195   Alan Hardin            M 30-39     52/125    9:18     2:01:46
196   Joseph Foote           M 20-29      29/67    9:21     2:02:29
197   Beth Matta             F 30-39     34/206    9:21     2:02:29
198   Keri Demars            F 30-39     35/206    9:23     2:02:49
199   Bethany Nicklas        F 40-49     18/101    9:23     2:02:55
200   David Hill             M 30-39     53/125    9:23     2:03:01
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201   Alexandre Moura        M 30-39     54/125    9:24     2:03:03
202   Alexa Barnes           F 20-29     23/119    9:24     2:03:10
203   Rebecca Hicks          F 20-29     24/119    9:26     2:03:36
204   Kimberly Horn          F 40-49     19/101    9:26     2:03:37
205   Sabrina Jedlicka       F 30-39     36/206    9:28     2:03:59
206   Erin Lindeman          F 20-29     25/119    9:28     2:04:02
207   Karrla Sandsrom        F 40-49     20/101    9:29     2:04:08
208   Zach Tomcich           M 40-49      23/56    9:29     2:04:16
209   Angela Gee             F 40-49     21/101    9:30     2:04:21
210   Leslie Barber          F 40-49     22/101    9:30     2:04:22
211   Erin Lindeman          F 20-29     26/119    9:30     2:04:22
212   Amber Giacone          F 30-39     37/206    9:31     2:04:36
213   Cody Luitjens          M 20-29      30/67    9:31     2:04:42
214   Derek Chan             M 20-29      31/67    9:32     2:04:57
215   Lynn Marshall          F 40-49     23/101    9:33     2:05:03
216   Alex Halfpenny         M 30-39     55/125    9:33     2:05:05
217   Tammy Hines            F 40-49     24/101    9:33     2:05:06
218   Amy Galbraith          F 20-29     27/119    9:33     2:05:11
219   Becca Henry            F 40-49     25/101    9:34     2:05:18
220   Kandace Henry          F 40-49     26/101    9:34     2:05:19
221   Brian Johnson          M 20-29      32/67    9:34     2:05:20
222   Alex Bendig            M 30-39     56/125    9:34     2:05:21
223   Jim Correia            M 40-49      24/56    9:40     2:06:39
224   Cari Scotkin           F 30-39     38/206    9:40     2:06:43
225   Ingrid Dirtzu          F 20-29     28/119    9:41     2:06:48
226   Shelley Oswald         F 20-29     29/119    9:41     2:06:50
227   Kate Rush Sheehy       F 20-29     30/119    9:42     2:07:00
228   Douglas Park           M 30-39     57/125    9:42     2:07:04
229   Joseph Pasinato        M 20-29      33/67    9:42     2:07:05
230   Paul Sharples          M 50-59      10/15    9:42     2:07:06
231   Iain Crawford          M 20-29      34/67    9:44     2:07:27
232   Sarah Cruz             F 30-39     39/206    9:45     2:07:39
233   Katie Keener           F 20-29     31/119    9:46     2:07:55
234   David Hoffman          M 40-49      25/56    9:47     2:08:16
235   Robin Datta            M 40-49      26/56    9:48     2:08:20
236   Jami Tomko             F 30-39     40/206    9:49     2:08:30
237   Amy Weinstein          F 30-39     41/206    9:49     2:08:32
238   Lindsay Gossack        F 20-29     32/119    9:50     2:08:51
239   Margaret Pace          F 40-49     27/101    9:50     2:08:52
240   Benjamin Dearden       M 20-29      35/67    9:50     2:08:53
241   Sonia Hernandez        F 20-29     33/119    9:51     2:08:56
242   Chris Hyde             M 20-29      36/67    9:51     2:08:57
243   Crystal Richard        F 30-39     42/206    9:52     2:09:10
244   Jenifer Oldright       F 40-49     28/101    9:52     2:09:18
245   Rebecca Alexander      F 30-39     43/206    9:52     2:09:19
246   Kaylee McDonald        F 40-49     29/101    9:53     2:09:25
247   Laura Hmelo            F 30-39     44/206    9:53     2:09:27
248   Kristi Sullivan        F 30-39     45/206    9:53     2:09:28
249   Xuan Le                F 20-29     34/119    9:53     2:09:30
250   Santiago Uribe Montoya M 30-39     58/125    9:53     2:09:33
251   Nathalia Rodriguez Veg F 30-39     46/206    9:54     2:09:35
252   Shelley Hall           F 20-29     35/119    9:54     2:09:44
253   Mary Ann Mason         F 40-49     30/101    9:54     2:09:44
254   Lesa Overfield         F 50-59       2/26    9:54     2:09:45
255   Sherri King            F 50-59       3/26    9:55     2:09:53
256   Matt Wick              M 40-49      27/56    9:55     2:10:00
257   Ann Murphy             F 30-39     47/206    9:55     2:10:01
258   Terry Munson           M 50-59      11/15    9:56     2:10:10
259   Elizabeth Obbink       F 30-39     48/206    9:56     2:10:10
260   Elizabeth George       F 30-39     49/206    9:57     2:10:22
261   Elias George           M 30-39     59/125    9:57     2:10:22
262   Sarah Kent             F 30-39     50/206    9:57     2:10:22
263   Christopher Ragazzi    M 30-39     60/125    9:57     2:10:23
264   Chris Clarke           M 30-39     61/125    9:59     2:10:41
265   Kathy Milligan-Myhre   F 40-49     31/101    9:59     2:10:43
266   Christina Reville      F 30-39     51/206    9:59     2:10:45
267   Scott Goeke            M 40-49      28/56    9:59     2:10:50
268   Nicole Dean            F 30-39     52/206   10:00     2:10:58
269   Philippa Farrell       F 40-49     32/101   10:00     2:10:59
270   Jeremy Poag            M 30-39     62/125   10:00     2:11:01
271   Cullen Gatten          M 30-39     63/125   10:00     2:11:02
272   Joshua Lieberman       M 30-39     64/125   10:00     2:11:02
273   John Bush              M 20-29      37/67   10:02     2:11:23
274   Adam Pacholski         M 30-39     65/125   10:02     2:11:29
275   Mike Westerhold        M 30-39     66/125   10:03     2:11:34
276   Pam Campbell           F 50-59       4/26   10:03     2:11:37
277   Emily McIntyre         F 40-49     33/101   10:03     2:11:38
278   Michael Tamplin        M 30-39     67/125   10:03     2:11:38
279   Beth Gildner           F 50-59       5/26   10:04     2:11:47
280   Erin Link              F 20-29     36/119   10:04     2:11:48
281   Kyle Stalker           M 20-29      38/67   10:04     2:11:49
282   Roz Fratter            F 40-49     34/101   10:04     2:11:51
283   Carol Ellebracht       F 50-59       6/26   10:04     2:11:52
284   Andrew Ross            M 30-39     68/125   10:05     2:12:05
285   Joe Tutch              M 30-39     69/125   10:05     2:12:08
286   Elizabeth Clawson      F 30-39     53/206   10:05     2:12:09
287   Matt Kowalczyk         M 40-49      29/56   10:07     2:12:37
288   Sylvia Young           F 20-29     37/119   10:07     2:12:38
289   Sandra Wada            F 40-49     35/101   10:09     2:12:54
290   Nicki McClung          F 20-29     38/119   10:09     2:12:54
291   Jeff Evans             M 40-49      30/56   10:09     2:13:01
292   Michele Miyoshi        F 40-49     36/101   10:09     2:13:04
293   Lynne Desplanches      F 50-59       7/26   10:10     2:13:06
294   April Rivera           F 20-29     39/119   10:10     2:13:11
295   George Kamiya          M 20-29      39/67   10:10     2:13:14
296   Amy Marks              F 30-39     54/206   10:12     2:13:32
297   Goldie Summers         F 30-39     55/206   10:12     2:13:42
298   Elisa Crespo Pavlatos  F 40-49     37/101   10:13     2:13:44
299   Alexis Pearce          M 20-29      40/67   10:13     2:13:52
300   Anthony Garcia         M 30-39     70/125   10:13     2:13:53
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301   Jenny Shin             F 20-29     40/119   10:16     2:14:34
302   Jennifer Blackwood     F 30-39     56/206   10:16     2:14:35
303   Rachel Sanchez         F 30-39     57/206   10:17     2:14:40
304   Jonathan Huang         M 30-39     71/125   10:18     2:14:52
305   Jeff Sheldon           M 30-39     72/125   10:19     2:15:05
306   Angela Jay             F 30-39     58/206   10:20     2:15:23
307   David Hilton           M 30-39     73/125   10:20     2:15:24
308   Eliot Pardo            M 30-39     74/125   10:20     2:15:24
309   Erek Speed             M 20-29      41/67   10:22     2:15:46
310   Audry Kensicki         F 20-29     41/119   10:22     2:15:50
311   Alicia Polston         F 20-29     42/119   10:24     2:16:12
312   Travis Polston         M 20-29      42/67   10:24     2:16:12
313   Kaitlin Fisher         F 20-29     43/119   10:24     2:16:17
314   Stephie Wu             F 20-29     44/119   10:24     2:16:20
315   Logan Osgood-Jacobs    F 20-29     45/119   10:25     2:16:24
316   Susan Taylor           F 40-49     38/101   10:25     2:16:32
317   Ethan Rogers           M 30-39     75/125   10:26     2:16:35
318   Amanda Melby           F 30-39     59/206   10:27     2:16:49
319   James Hanks            M 20-29      43/67   10:27     2:16:51
320   Diana Wong             F 20-29     46/119   10:27     2:16:53
321   Tosh Cari              M 20-29      44/67   10:27     2:16:56
322   John Christophe Dunlap M 40-49      31/56   10:27     2:16:59
323   Karolynh Tran          F 30-39     60/206   10:27     2:17:00
324   Ashley D'Amico         F 30-39     61/206   10:28     2:17:04
325   Amy Chasanov           F 40-49     39/101   10:28     2:17:06
326   Damien Jones           M 40-49      32/56   10:28     2:17:07
327   Michelle Olson         F 30-39     62/206   10:28     2:17:12
328   Matt Kuzior            M 30-39     76/125   10:29     2:17:19
329   Hannah Park            F 30-39     63/206   10:30     2:17:38
330   Zachary Farley         M 30-39     77/125   10:30     2:17:38
331   Jamie Belew            F 30-39     64/206   10:31     2:17:43
332   Cameron Davis          M 30-39     78/125   10:31     2:17:43
333   Mark Baldwin           M 30-39     79/125   10:31     2:17:50
334   Nick Haney             M 30-39     80/125   10:32     2:18:02
335   S Wade                 M 40-49      33/56   10:33     2:18:06
336   Meg Lego               F 30-39     65/206   10:33     2:18:13
337   Moira Combes           F 40-49     40/101   10:33     2:18:15
338   Kristi Perron          F 30-39     66/206   10:33     2:18:16
339   Matthew Woller         M 30-39     81/125   10:34     2:18:31
340   Randy Yount            M 30-39     82/125   10:35     2:18:44
341   Michele Arnold         F 40-49     41/101   10:36     2:18:48
342   Matt Lebl              M 01-19        3/3   10:36     2:18:49
343   Lori Butcher           F 40-49     42/101   10:37     2:19:07
344   Daniel Anderson        M 20-29      45/67   10:38     2:19:19
345   Beth Anderson          F 20-29     47/119   10:38     2:19:19
346   Paul Schmidt           M 50-59      12/15   10:39     2:19:27
347   Thomas Maeder          M 20-29      46/67   10:39     2:19:27
348   Jason Durgan           M 30-39     83/125   10:39     2:19:35
349   Thomas Mangan          M 40-49      34/56   10:39     2:19:37
350   Shawn Walker           M 30-39     84/125   10:40     2:19:38
351   Megan O'Laughlin       F 30-39     67/206   10:41     2:19:51
352   Gina Chernoby          F 20-29     48/119   10:41     2:19:56
353   Josh Markham           M 20-29      47/67   10:41     2:19:58
354   Marti Dolezal          F 50-59       8/26   10:42     2:20:06
355   Danielle Xuereb        F 30-39     68/206   10:42     2:20:10
356   Elizabeth Medford      F 30-39     69/206   10:42     2:20:10
357   Camille Walsh          F 30-39     70/206   10:42     2:20:11
358   Rachael Reese          F 30-39     71/206   10:43     2:20:18
359   Silas Johnson          M 20-29      48/67   10:43     2:20:19
360   Kate Oliver            F 50-59       9/26   10:43     2:20:26
361   Morgan Woodbury        M 30-39     85/125   10:45     2:20:43
362   Jessica Zahn           F 30-39     72/206   10:46     2:20:57
363   Samantha Gill          F 40-49     43/101   10:46     2:20:59
364   Jessica Arlas          F 20-29     49/119   10:46     2:21:01
365   Valerie Shearer        F 30-39     73/206   10:46     2:21:08
366   Carrie Bragg           F 20-29     50/119   10:47     2:21:10
367   Kelsey Bragg           F 30-39     74/206   10:47     2:21:10
368   Gabriel Reyes-Gomez    M 20-29      49/67   10:47     2:21:12
369   Kelly Mangiaracina     F 30-39     75/206   10:47     2:21:13
370   David Grambsch         M 20-29      50/67   10:48     2:21:26
371   Brandon Davis          M 20-29      51/67   10:48     2:21:31
372   Amanda Huston          F 40-49     44/101   10:48     2:21:34
373   Emily Goodman          F 20-29     51/119   10:49     2:21:38
374   Sonja Halverson        F 30-39     76/206   10:49     2:21:47
375   Rachael Farmer         F 20-29     52/119   10:50     2:21:56
376   Edward Jhu             M 40-49      35/56   10:50     2:21:57
377   Anastasia Duarte       F 40-49     45/101   10:51     2:22:12
378   Sara Lewis             F 30-39     77/206   10:53     2:22:35
379   Jennifer Howard-Kicins F 30-39     78/206   10:53     2:22:36
380   Mary Holmes            F 40-49     46/101   10:54     2:22:41
381   Karin Britt            F 40-49     47/101   10:55     2:22:57
382   Sarah Spears           F 30-39     79/206   10:55     2:23:07
383   Sara Campbell          F 30-39     80/206   10:55     2:23:07
384   Janet Prowse           F 60-99        1/3   10:56     2:23:09
385   Lauren Crowley         F 30-39     81/206   10:56     2:23:10
386   Karen Geung            F 20-29     53/119   10:57     2:23:27
387   Erika Kuchenmeister    F 30-39     82/206   10:57     2:23:30
388   Kara Ohlinger          F 30-39     83/206   10:58     2:23:37
389   Caitlin Breitenstein   F 20-29     54/119   10:58     2:23:38
390   Alex Morrill           F 30-39     84/206   10:58     2:23:46
391   Jake Rebol             M 30-39     86/125   10:58     2:23:46
392   Emma Raine             F 40-49     48/101   10:58     2:23:46
393   Monica Franks          F 40-49     49/101   10:59     2:23:57
394   Avery Shinneman        F 30-39     85/206   10:59     2:23:59
395   Susan Chen             F 30-39     86/206   11:00     2:24:02
396   Julie Perea            F 40-49     50/101   11:01     2:24:16
397   Alli Harvey            F 20-29     55/119   11:01     2:24:22
398   Katherine Schwartz     F 20-29     56/119   11:02     2:24:31
399   Corrinne Olson         F 20-29     57/119   11:02     2:24:31
400   Pax Gethen             M 40-49      36/56   11:02     2:24:36
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401   Jennifer Fohring       F 30-39     87/206   11:03     2:24:40
402   Monique Balaski        F 30-39     88/206   11:03     2:24:44
403   Courtny Ryan           F 30-39     89/206   11:04     2:24:58
404   Katherine McKinney     F 30-39     90/206   11:05     2:25:14
405   Ken Kriekenbeck        M 50-59      13/15   11:06     2:25:20
406   Travis Parsons         M 30-39     87/125   11:06     2:25:21
407   Claire Puckey          F 30-39     91/206   11:06     2:25:21
408   Scott Pigeon           M 40-49      37/56   11:06     2:25:29
409   Steven Franz           M 40-49      38/56   11:06     2:25:30
410   Shelley Lawson         F 30-39     92/206   11:10     2:26:11
411   Melissa Roeder         F 40-49     51/101   11:11     2:26:26
412   April Dyer             F 30-39     93/206   11:11     2:26:27
413   Jennifer Song          F 30-39     94/206   11:11     2:26:34
414   Chris Pothering        F 40-49     52/101   11:13     2:26:54
415   Derrick Black          M 30-39     88/125   11:14     2:27:08
416   Summer Beanland        F 20-29     58/119   11:14     2:27:09
417   Graham Karner          M 20-29      52/67   11:14     2:27:11
418   Robin Lowenkron        F 40-49     53/101   11:16     2:27:30
419   Alice Newlin           F 30-39     95/206   11:16     2:27:32
420   Diego Valdes           M 30-39     89/125   11:16     2:27:34
421   Beth Schaafsma         F 20-29     59/119   11:17     2:27:47
422   Hannah Patzke          F 30-39     96/206   11:17     2:27:52
423   Stephanie Bass         F 30-39     97/206   11:17     2:27:53
424   Carter Stevens         M 20-29      53/67   11:17     2:27:53
425   Angelina Huang         F 20-29     60/119   11:17     2:27:55
426   Brian Singer           M 20-29      54/67   11:17     2:27:55
427   Ashley Ellerd          F 20-29     61/119   11:18     2:27:56
428   Sunny Delaney          F 40-49     54/101   11:18     2:28:03
429   Wil Holder             M 40-49      39/56   11:18     2:28:04
430   Shannon Eichhorn       F 40-49     55/101   11:19     2:28:12
431   Heather Case           F 20-29     62/119   11:19     2:28:17
432   Jane Schwartz          F 40-49     56/101   11:20     2:28:30
433   Steve Schwartz         M 50-59      14/15   11:20     2:28:30
434   James Waters           M 40-49      40/56   11:21     2:28:40
435   Erica Doctor           F 30-39     98/206   11:21     2:28:42
436   Terri Field            F 40-49     57/101   11:21     2:28:47
437   Tanya Latulippe        F 40-49     58/101   11:21     2:28:47
438   Rafael Espiritu        M 30-39     90/125   11:23     2:29:02
439   Margaret Singbeil      F 20-29     63/119   11:23     2:29:06
440   Tazin Shadid           M 30-39     91/125   11:25     2:29:40
441   Laura Passarelli       F 20-29     64/119   11:26     2:29:45
442   Shirley Cheung         F 30-39     99/206   11:26     2:29:45
443   Mira Stein             F 20-29     65/119   11:26     2:29:46
444   Nick Fabula            M 30-39     92/125   11:27     2:30:03
445   Mira Fabula            F 30-39    100/206   11:27     2:30:03
446   Katie Breene           F 30-39    101/206   11:27     2:30:06
447   Scott Korn             M 30-39     93/125   11:27     2:30:06
448   Samuel Foshay          M 20-29      55/67   11:28     2:30:13
449   Amy Mullins            F 50-59      10/26   11:31     2:30:46
450   Connie Parsons         F 30-39    102/206   11:32     2:31:00
451   Jenny Bendig           F 30-39    103/206   11:33     2:31:13
452   Tylir McKenzie         M 30-39     94/125   11:33     2:31:14
453   Caroline O'Keefe       F 30-39    104/206   11:34     2:31:26
454   Sandy Perlmutter       F 50-59      11/26   11:34     2:31:26
455   Jenny Rosen            F 30-39    105/206   11:34     2:31:33
456   Alanna Johnston        F 20-29     66/119   11:34     2:31:37
457   Unknown Partic. 1109   M 00-00        2/2   11:35     2:31:38
458   Andrea Pearson         F 30-39    106/206   11:35     2:31:41
459   Jessica Trundy         F 30-39    107/206   11:35     2:31:43
460   Cheryl Mondloch        F 20-29     67/119   11:35     2:31:43
461   Stephanie Johnson      F 30-39    108/206   11:36     2:32:02
462   Jamie Tobosa           F 30-39    109/206   11:37     2:32:11
463   An Hoang               F 30-39    110/206   11:38     2:32:28
464   Martrese White         F 40-49     59/101   11:38     2:32:30
465   Paula Beck             F 30-39    111/206   11:38     2:32:30
466   Nicole Moore           F 30-39    112/206   11:39     2:32:36
467   Angie Vasey            F 30-39    113/206   11:40     2:32:50
468   Manuela Slye           F 40-49     60/101   11:42     2:33:10
469   Katie Webster          F 30-39    114/206   11:42     2:33:17
470   Shane O'Neill          M 20-29      56/67   11:42     2:33:21
471   Joel Cloralt           M 30-39     95/125   11:43     2:33:30
472   Jessica Tufariello     F 20-29     68/119   11:43     2:33:35
473   Corrie Vaa             F 30-39    115/206   11:44     2:33:40
474   Ruth Howell            F 30-39    116/206   11:44     2:33:45
475   Alex Ostrom            M 30-39     96/125   11:44     2:33:46
476   Katie Adkins           F 30-39    117/206   11:45     2:33:53
477   Shannon Freese         F 30-39    118/206   11:46     2:34:03
478   Matt Longman           M 30-39     97/125   11:47     2:34:16
479   Sarah Heath            F 30-39    119/206   11:47     2:34:17
480   Heather Minnella       F 30-39    120/206   11:47     2:34:23
481   Amanda Skaley          F 30-39    121/206   11:47     2:34:24
482   Jessica Merkner        F 30-39    122/206   11:49     2:34:42
483   Erin Bornemann         F 20-29     69/119   11:51     2:35:11
484   Mark Shadell           M 30-39     98/125   11:51     2:35:13
485   Jacquie Gabaldon       F 30-39    123/206   11:51     2:35:20
486   T. Klementseb          F 40-49     61/101   11:52     2:35:21
487   Bryan Becker           M 20-29      57/67   11:52     2:35:29
488   Montine Rummel         F 30-39    124/206   11:53     2:35:41
489   Erin McClung           F 30-39    125/206   11:53     2:35:41
490   Jessika Smith          F 30-39    126/206   11:53     2:35:42
491   Sue Dickson            F 50-59      12/26   11:53     2:35:44
492   Michael Knauer         M 40-49      41/56   11:53     2:35:45
493   Jennifer Baerg         F 30-39    127/206   11:53     2:35:45
494   Richard Baerg          M 60-99        2/2   11:53     2:35:45
495   Chelsea Erola          F 20-29     70/119   11:54     2:35:48
496   Elizabeth Sorensen     F 30-39    128/206   11:54     2:35:48
497   Taggart Sorensen       M 30-39     99/125   11:54     2:35:48
498   Nicole Perry           F 20-29     71/119   11:54     2:35:56
499   Michelle Manza         F 30-39    129/206   11:55     2:36:00
500   Charlotte Rose         F 30-39    130/206   11:56     2:36:20
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501   Ariana Landeros        F 20-29     72/119   11:57     2:36:33
502   Abby Rhinehart         F 20-29     73/119   11:57     2:36:38
503   Stephen Dolenc         M 20-29      58/67   12:00     2:37:06
504   Erin Dewillie          F 20-29     74/119   12:00     2:37:07
505   Gabriela Arias         F 20-29     75/119   12:00     2:37:08
506   Ginger Terada          F 30-39    131/206   12:01     2:37:21
507   Sarah Bengtson         F 30-39    132/206   12:01     2:37:25
508   Mike Jumper            M 30-39    100/125   12:02     2:37:36
509   Melissa Kinyon         F 20-29     76/119   12:02     2:37:37
510   Anneke Lee             F 30-39    133/206   12:02     2:37:40
511   Anthony Lee            M 40-49      42/56   12:02     2:37:40
512   Jessica Cornelius      F 30-39    134/206   12:03     2:37:51
513   Sarah Larson           F 20-29     77/119   12:03     2:37:57
514   Flavia Amaral          F 30-39    135/206   12:04     2:38:05
515   Ann Sloan              F 40-49     62/101   12:06     2:38:27
516   Brandy Simis           F 30-39    136/206   12:06     2:38:27
517   Susie Marshall         F 40-49     63/101   12:07     2:38:39
518   Scott Gayler           M 40-49      43/56   12:08     2:38:53
519   Peter Voyvodic         M 20-29      59/67   12:08     2:39:01
520   Karen Hooper           F 40-49     64/101   12:09     2:39:10
521   Agnes Tieh             F 30-39    137/206   12:10     2:39:18
522   Mary-Anne Thomasson    F 30-39    138/206   12:11     2:39:33
523   Melissa Javier         F 30-39    139/206   12:11     2:39:37
524   Esley Svanas           F 20-29     78/119   12:11     2:39:37
525   Leslie Mathwig         F 50-59      13/26   12:11     2:39:40
526   Amy Rayl               F 40-49     65/101   12:11     2:39:40
527   Katie Shaw             F 20-29     79/119   12:11     2:39:42
528   Christina Killen       F 50-59      14/26   12:15     2:40:25
529   Milyssa Daigle         F 30-39    140/206   12:16     2:40:40
530   Anna Feigel            F 20-29     80/119   12:16     2:40:40
531   Peter Cameron          M 30-39    101/125   12:16     2:40:43
532   Nora Armstrong         F 30-39    141/206   12:16     2:40:48
533   Cathy Chmielewski      F 30-39    142/206   12:17     2:40:49
534   Shannon MacKenzie      F 20-29     81/119   12:20     2:41:29
535   Jonathan Arnold        M 40-49      44/56   12:20     2:41:32
536   Elizabeth O'Donnell    F 30-39    143/206   12:20     2:41:35
537   Elizabeth Baskin       F 30-39    144/206   12:21     2:41:42
538   Nicolle Larkin         F 20-29     82/119   12:22     2:42:04
539   Erika Palmer           F 30-39    145/206   12:23     2:42:16
540   Rebecca McGirr         F 30-39    146/206   12:25     2:42:44
541   Jamie Grabiec          F 30-39    147/206   12:25     2:42:44
542   Ronnelle Partlow       F 40-49     66/101   12:26     2:42:54
543   Ashley Raby            F 20-29     83/119   12:27     2:43:02
544   Yvonne Gibbons         F 50-59      15/26   12:27     2:43:12
545   Kristina Eksten        F 30-39    148/206   12:31     2:44:03
546   Brett Silveira         M 30-39    102/125   12:32     2:44:10
547   Paula Dean             F 20-29     84/119   12:33     2:44:20
548   Chris Hall             M 20-29      60/67   12:34     2:44:31
549   Teresa Schmidt         F 50-59      16/26   12:35     2:44:56
550   Joshua Falken          M 40-49      45/56   12:39     2:45:42
551   Jessica Culhane        F 20-29     85/119   12:39     2:45:47
552   Traci Steelman         F 30-39    149/206   12:40     2:45:52
553   Lori Diaz              F 40-49     67/101   12:40     2:45:59
554   Elizabeth Farrelly     F 30-39    150/206   12:40     2:46:01
555   Michelle Manning       F 40-49     68/101   12:41     2:46:04
556   Cindy Picton           F 50-59      17/26   12:41     2:46:07
557   Heather Crandall       F 30-39    151/206   12:41     2:46:13
558   Jessica Tacka          F 30-39    152/206   12:42     2:46:16
559   Charles Kubiak         M 30-39    103/125   12:42     2:46:28
560   Audrey Slade           F 30-39    153/206   12:43     2:46:30
561   Kirstin Ridout         F 30-39    154/206   12:43     2:46:32
562   Kelly Linman           F 20-29     86/119   12:43     2:46:33
563   Sylvia Olewinski       F 01-19        2/2   12:44     2:46:44
564   Veena Udayabhanu       F 20-29     87/119   12:44     2:46:48
565   Elizabeth Catalinich   F 50-59      18/26   12:45     2:46:56
566   Alexandra Lee          F 20-29     88/119   12:46     2:47:21
567   Betsy McKitrick        F 40-49     69/101   12:47     2:47:32
568   Isaac Jenkins          M 30-39    104/125   12:48     2:47:35
569   Mary Pichotta          F 20-29     89/119   12:49     2:47:49
570   Nicole Dolan           F 20-29     90/119   12:49     2:47:52
571   Melissa Mathews        F 30-39    155/206   12:53     2:48:42
572   Jason Kinsfather       M 30-39    105/125   12:53     2:48:44
573   Jennifer Kinsfather    F 30-39    156/206   12:53     2:48:44
574   Brooklynn Van Ryn      F 20-29     91/119   12:54     2:48:58
575   Melanie Guthrie        F 30-39    157/206   12:56     2:49:22
576   Lauren Harrell         F 20-29     92/119   12:57     2:49:36
577   Briana Lawson          F 30-39    158/206   12:58     2:49:53
578   Stephanie Gilbert      F 20-29     93/119   12:59     2:49:59
579   Colleen Keiser         F 40-49     70/101   12:59     2:50:00
580   Yancy Burns            M 30-39    106/125   12:59     2:50:02
581   Adrienne Scott         F 20-29     94/119   13:00     2:50:13
582   Lise Grenier           F 50-59      19/26   13:01     2:50:28
583   Jenna Wilhelm          F 30-39    159/206   13:02     2:50:39
584   Morgan Brantner        F 30-39    160/206   13:04     2:51:07
585   Kara Norman            F 40-49     71/101   13:04     2:51:10
586   Lacey Doest            F 20-29     95/119   13:05     2:51:26
587   Nataliya Semez         F 30-39    161/206   13:06     2:51:31
588   Rachel Rodriguez       F 20-29     96/119   13:07     2:51:50
589   Andrew Nguyen          M 20-29      61/67   13:07     2:51:53
590   Erika Parker           F 40-49     72/101   13:07     2:51:54
591   Colleen Moffitt        F 40-49     73/101   13:07     2:51:55
592   Angela Van Cleve       F 30-39    162/206   13:09     2:52:10
593   Daniel Bowen           M 20-29      62/67   13:09     2:52:11
594   Alex Bowen             F 20-29     97/119   13:09     2:52:11
595   Tracey Van Cleve       M 30-39    107/125   13:11     2:52:46
596   Ray Maung              M 30-39    108/125   13:12     2:52:59
597   Madeleine Orourke      F 50-59      20/26   13:14     2:53:21
598   Julie Campbell         F 50-59      21/26   13:14     2:53:21
599   Lincoln Lee            M 40-49      46/56   13:15     2:53:35
600   Carlene Tudor Lee      F 40-49     74/101   13:15     2:53:35
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601   Erin Tippets           M 30-39    109/125   13:17     2:54:05
602   Jonathan Dean          M 30-39    110/125   13:17     2:54:07
603   Christina Rupp         F 40-49     75/101   13:20     2:54:34
604   Atheana Weeks          F 30-39    163/206   13:22     2:55:02
605   Kristen Kupperman      F 20-29     98/119   13:24     2:55:26
606   Marci Farrell          F 40-49     76/101   13:26     2:56:01
607   Sarah Lesson           F 30-39    164/206   13:26     2:56:01
608   Sheri Radford          F 40-49     77/101   13:28     2:56:25
609   Laura Connell          F 20-29     99/119   13:29     2:56:40
610   Larissa Austin         F 40-49     78/101   13:31     2:56:59
611   Charles Oehrlein       M 40-49      47/56   13:31     2:57:03
612   Wendy Wallsmith        F 40-49     79/101   13:32     2:57:18
613   Angie Martin           F 20-29    100/119   13:33     2:57:24
614   Adriana Cannon         F 20-29    101/119   13:33     2:57:33
615   Jessica Mullenberg     F 30-39    165/206   13:34     2:57:49
616   Leslie Holton          F 40-49     80/101   13:36     2:58:12
617   Krystal Boss           F 30-39    166/206   13:39     2:58:44
618   Veronica Boyer         F 40-49     81/101   13:39     2:58:44
619   Emily Morrow           F 20-29    102/119   13:40     2:59:01
620   Kathy Friesen          F 50-59      22/26   13:40     2:59:01
621   Sherry Reierson        F 40-49     82/101   13:40     2:59:03
622   Heather Delaney        F 40-49     83/101   13:43     2:59:38
623   Harmony Wallender      F 30-39    167/206   13:43     2:59:40
624   Eva Wong               F 30-39    168/206   13:45     3:00:10
625   Carmen Wong            F 40-49     84/101   13:45     3:00:10
626   Melissa Battle         F 30-39    169/206   13:48     3:00:50
627   Katy Martin            F 20-29    103/119   13:49     3:00:59
628   Kimberly Muir          F 20-29    104/119   13:50     3:01:16
629   Jayne Stigler          F 40-49     85/101   13:51     3:01:20
630   Jeannette Cheung       F 30-39    170/206   13:52     3:01:36
631   Melissa Steffensen     F 30-39    171/206   13:53     3:01:56
632   Anh Jones              F 30-39    172/206   13:53     3:01:58
633   Jennifer Iloff         F 30-39    173/206   13:55     3:02:14
634   Diana Sanguinetti      F 40-49     86/101   13:55     3:02:15
635   Brandon Valley         M 30-39    111/125   13:56     3:02:36
636   Blair Valley           F 30-39    174/206   13:56     3:02:36
637   Heather Elton          F 40-49     87/101   14:14     3:06:21
638   Gary Shao              M 30-39    112/125   14:14     3:06:29
639   Stefanie Moy           F 30-39    175/206   14:14     3:06:30
640   Iris Sabrina De Andrad F 30-39    176/206   14:15     3:06:43
641   Daniel Ketchum         M 30-39    113/125   14:15     3:06:43
642   karthik gomadan        M 30-39    114/125   14:15     3:06:46
643   Blair Scott            M 20-29      63/67   14:16     3:06:52
644   Katie Gay              F 20-29    105/119   14:16     3:06:52
645   Evan Gay               M 20-29      64/67   14:17     3:07:01
646   Laura Sanchez          F 30-39    177/206   14:19     3:07:27
647   Derek Smit             M 40-49      48/56   14:19     3:07:27
648   Holly Beck             F 50-59      23/26   14:19     3:07:39
649   Travis Butcher         M 40-49      49/56   14:21     3:08:02
650   Jenna Rogers           F 20-29    106/119   14:25     3:08:54
651   Aisha Tejani           F 30-39    178/206   14:27     3:09:23
652   Christine Cross        F 30-39    179/206   14:30     3:10:00
653   Rebecca Hall           F 30-39    180/206   14:32     3:10:17
654   Cecilia Gordon         F 30-39    181/206   14:32     3:10:26
655   Ketty Urbay            F 30-39    182/206   14:32     3:10:27
656   Valerie Young          F 40-49     88/101   14:34     3:10:50
657   Rachel Barsness        F 30-39    183/206   14:36     3:11:11
658   Kimberly Marshall      F 20-29    107/119   14:37     3:11:29
659   Brooke Woolfson        F 20-29    108/119   14:38     3:11:47
660   Jill Nintze            M 30-39    115/125   14:41     3:12:26
661   Audrey Addison         F 30-39    184/206   14:43     3:12:51
662   Evelyn Johnson         F 30-39    185/206   14:43     3:12:51
663   Amy Hook               F 40-49     89/101   14:44     3:13:06
664   Felipe Sinohui         M 30-39    116/125   14:46     3:13:22
665   Rayzel Sinohui         F 20-29    109/119   14:46     3:13:22
666   Patricia Davis         F 40-49     90/101   14:46     3:13:31
667   Melissa Goss-Jentz     F 30-39    186/206   14:49     3:14:06
668   Kathleen Marshall      F 50-59      24/26   14:50     3:14:18
669   Katherine Blair        F 30-39    187/206   14:51     3:14:38
670   Barb O'Donovan         F 40-49     91/101   14:53     3:14:58
671   Haley Matherly         F 20-29    110/119   14:56     3:15:39
672   James Frager           M 30-39    117/125   14:56     3:15:40
673   Kelly Howard           F 30-39    188/206   14:59     3:16:21
674   Eric Esteban           M 30-39    118/125   15:04     3:17:20
675   Aleca Murphy           F 40-49     92/101   15:06     3:17:47
676   Jeanne Cragin          F 40-49     93/101   15:06     3:17:48
677   Christopher Hua        M 30-39    119/125   15:08     3:18:12
678   Nat Washington         F 30-39    189/206   15:08     3:18:14
679   Jeffry Moxley          M 40-49      50/56   15:08     3:18:18
680   Emily Lloyd            F 30-39    190/206   15:08     3:18:20
681   Susan Reehill          F 50-59      25/26   15:09     3:18:23
682   Alexandra Chauran      F 30-39    191/206   15:14     3:19:32
683   Aimee Dickerson        F 20-29    111/119   15:19     3:20:34
684   Jason Dempsey          M 30-39    120/125   15:22     3:21:16
685   Emily Jones            F 30-39    192/206   15:22     3:21:17
686   Antoinette Juras       F 20-29    112/119   15:23     3:21:36
687   Cindy Ward             F 30-39    193/206   15:31     3:23:14
688   Monica Eddy            F 60-99        2/3   15:31     3:23:15
689   Amanda Hicks           F 30-39    194/206   15:31     3:23:22
690   Eric Van Skyhawk       M 40-49      51/56   15:32     3:23:34
691   Elvia Rodriguez        F 40-49     94/101   15:33     3:23:39
692   Lip Ho                 M 30-39    121/125   15:37     3:24:30
693   Kim Durgan             F 30-39    195/206   15:44     3:26:04
694   Amy Rosas              F 40-49     95/101   15:45     3:26:15
695   Naomi Hampson          F 20-29    113/119   15:48     3:26:58
696   Bernadet Dejonge       F 30-39    196/206   15:50     3:27:26
697   Erin Toth              F 30-39    197/206   15:51     3:27:38
698   Salina Hart            F 30-39    198/206   16:03     3:30:20
699   Starla Carter          F 30-39    199/206   16:05     3:30:36
700   Analuisa Orantes-Seijo F 30-39    200/206   16:07     3:31:13
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701   John Frierson          M 40-49      52/56   16:13     3:32:25
702   Brandon Santiago       M 30-39    122/125   16:17     3:33:16
703   Jennifer O'Connor      F 30-39    201/206   16:27     3:35:31
704   Dorothy Sloan          F 40-49     96/101   16:30     3:36:09
705   Mike Klein             M 20-29      65/67   16:33     3:36:50
706   Alice Graden           F 20-29    114/119   16:33     3:36:50
707   Roy Felts              M 40-49      53/56   16:46     3:39:39
708   Jossan Urban           F 20-29    115/119   17:15     3:46:05
709   Scott Hastings         M 20-29      66/67   17:16     3:46:06
710   Shannon Lewis          F 30-39    202/206   17:22     3:47:26
711   Tomas Quinones         M 30-39    123/125   17:23     3:47:41
712   Linda Ly               F 20-29    116/119   17:24     3:47:52
713   Jennifer Stimac        F 40-49     97/101   17:25     3:48:09
714   Thuy Hadvab            F 40-49     98/101   17:25     3:48:10
715   Laura Alverson         F 30-39    203/206   17:32     3:49:35
716   Ken Alverson           M 30-39    124/125   17:34     3:50:01
717   Linda Orantes          F 60-99        3/3   17:58     3:55:18
718   Micah Hardt            M 20-29      67/67   18:04     3:56:42
719   Erin Kiser             F 30-39    204/206   18:10     3:57:57
720   Carrie O'Brien         F 50-59      26/26   18:12     3:58:28
721   Jorge Russo Dos Santos M 40-49      54/56   18:31     4:02:28
722   Maria Gabriela Lopes T F 40-49     99/101   18:31     4:02:31
723   William Smith          M 40-49      55/56   18:31     4:02:35
724   Catherine Osorio-Barri F 20-29    117/119   18:47     4:06:09
725   Jake Birtwhistle       M 30-39    125/125   18:48     4:06:19
726   Christina Santiago     F 20-29    118/119   18:48     4:06:19
727   Eireann Stanfield      F 30-39    205/206   18:58     4:08:27
728   Genevieve Kralis       F 30-39    206/206   18:58     4:08:27
729   Eric Bertel            M 40-49      56/56   19:04     4:09:41
730   Tracy Bertel           F 40-49    100/101   19:04     4:09:42
731   Brigette Eckert        F 20-29    119/119   19:04     4:09:45
732   Jocelyn Ludlow         F 40-49    101/101   22:00     4:48:11
733   Gordon Ludlow          M 50-59      15/15   22:00     4:48:13
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